
*Items may not be exactly as illustrated. Quantities on some 
items may be limited. Errors are subject to correction. All All 

prices in effect until February 28, 2026.prices in effect until February 28, 2026.
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GRINDING WHEEL
•	For use on Metal
•	Longer life for fewer wheel changes

SAIT20063

SAIT20079
SAIT20073

4-1/2” x 1/4” x 7/8”

6” x 1/4” x 7/8”
5” x 1/4” x 7/8”

$399
$450
$649

•	Ceramic aluminum oxide grain 
•	Ideal for stainless steel and metal

SAIT22072

SAIT22082

SAIT22073

$399

$449
$500

4-1/2” x .045” x 7/8”

6” x .045” x 7/8”

5” x .045” x 7/8”

CUTTING WHEEL

•	Aluminum oxide grain
•	General purpose cool cutting on thin 

metals, burr-free finish
•	Externally reinforced with the highest 

quality fiberglass to withstand the 
toughest applications

EZ-CHOP
BURR FREE

SAIT24039

$1099
14” x 3/32” x 1”

SCOTCH-BRITE 
ROLOC SURFACE 
CONDITIONING DISC

2” Medium, Maroon 2” Coarse, Brown

3MSB055283MSB05527

$125$125

5" x 7/8" 36G

5" x 5/8"-11

$389

$3195

3MAB27401

3MAB04813

CUBITRON II FIBRE 
DISC 982C

ZIPCUT ENDURO-FLEX

FIBRE DISC
BACK-UP PAD WITH 
RETAINER NUT

CUBITRON 3 
CUT-OFF WHEEL

4.5”

6”
5”3M90037

$5493M90038

3M90036
$495
$439

4.5” x 3/64” x 7/8”

6” x 3/64” x 7/8”
5” x 3/64” x 7/8”WAL11T052

WAL11T062 $725

WAL11T042
$550
$495 5” x 5/8-11” x 40 Grit

5” x 5/8-11” x 80 Grit
5” x 5/8-11” x 60 GritWAL06B506

WAL06B508A

WAL06B504

$1725

•	Specialized functionality 
•	Enhanced speed
•	Fewer changeovers
•	Long lasting
•	.045” x 7/8”
•	Type 1

•	Provides even support across the disc 
surface 

•	Reduces hand-arm vibration for enhanced 
operator comfort 

•	Reduces hand-arm vibration for enhanced 
operator comfort

•	To be used with right angle grinders
•	3M Precision Shaped Ceramic Grain 

maintains super-sharp points that cut 
exceptionally fast with less pressure

•	Aluminum oxide abrasive grains for 
smooth cutting with agressive controlled 
bite

•	Type 1

•	Exclusive MAX LIFE cold curing glue 
provides fresh grains and longer life 

•	Exclusive ECO-TRIM backing absorbs 
vibration for comfortable removal

•	Nylon threaded hub of disc twists into 
backing pad for secure fit

•	Unique spiral face increases aggressiveness 
and improves disc life by staying cooler

FOR QUICK CHANGE DISCS

SAIT95293

$2495
2” Medium

SPIRALCOOL SAIT-
LOK-R BACKING PADS

/EACH

https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=SAIT22072%20%2B%20SAIT22073%20%2B%20SAIT22082
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=SAIT20063%20%2B%20SAIT20073%20%2B%20SAIT20079

https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=SAIT24039

https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=SAIT95293
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=3MSB05527%20%2B%203MSB05528
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=3MAB04813
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=3MAB27401
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=3M90036%20%2B%203M90037%20%2B%203M90038
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=WAL11T042%20%2B%20WAL11T052%20%2B%20WAL11T062
https://store.boltsupply.com/spcu/product-code-search?searchString=WAL06B


TKP8.12J 	 8-18x1/2”	 1000 	 $3795

TKP8.58J 	 8-18x5/8”	 1000 	 $3695

TKP8.34J 	 8-18x3/4”	 1000 	 $4195

TKP8.1J 	 8-18x1”	 750 	 $3995

TKP10.12J 	10-16x1/2"	 1000 	 $3895

TKP10.58J 	10-16x5/8"	 1000 	 $4195

TKP10.34J 	10-16x3/4”	 750 	 $4295

TKP10.1J 	 10-16x1"	 500 	 $3195

TKH12.34J	 12-14x3/4” 	 350 	 $2695

TKH12.1J	 12-14x1” 	 300 	 $2895

TKH12.112J	 12-14x1-1/2”  250 	 $3495

TKH12.2J	 12-14x2” 	 250 	 $2895

TKH14.34J	 1/4-14x3/4” 	 350 	 $3695

TKH14.1J	 1/4-14x1” 	 300 	 $3795

TKH14.114J	 1/4-14x1-1/4” 250 	 $3695

TKH14.112J	 1/4-14x1-1/2” 200 	 $3495

TKH14.2J	 1/4-14x2	 150 	 $2995

TKH8.12J	 8-18x1/2”	 1000 	 $3295

TKH8.58J	 8-18x5/8” 	 1000 	 $3395

TKH8.34J	 8-18x3/4” 	 1000 	 $4195

TKH8.1J	 8-18x1” 	 750 	 $3695

TKH10.12J	 10-16x1/2”  1000 	 $3995

TKH10.58J	 10-16x5/8” 	750 	 $3195

TKH10.34J	 10-16x3/4” 	750 	 $3895

TKH10.1J	 10-16x1” 	 500 	 $3495

Tackle metal-to-metal fastening with ease using these Hex Head TEK Screws. Made from durable carbon steel and 
zinc plated for corrosion resistance, these self-drilling screws eliminate the need for pre-drilling, saving time on the job. 
Packaged conveniently in a jar for easy storage and access. Also available in bulk.

Featuring a Robertson drive for reduced cam-out and a zinc-plated 
carbon steel body for corrosion resistance, they offer strong, self-
drilling performance. Also available in bulk. 

SELF DRILL, ZINC PLATED ROBERTSON DRIVE, ZINC PLATED
PAN HEAD TEK SCREWS HEX HEAD TEK SCREWS 

•	15 Amps, 125 Volts, 
•	UL Rated Temp: -40C to 60C
•	NEMA 5-15 Plug/Receptacle
•	SJTW Jacket
•	Weather Resistant Jacket
•	Heavy Duty

$3695
$5995
$10695

12/3 SINGLE TAP 
EXTENSION CORD 

25'

/EACH

/EACH

/EACH

50'

100'

•	Load capacity: 600 lb
•	Toe plate size: 13-3/4” 

x 8-5/8”
•	All steel construction
•	10" Pneumatic tires with 

metal rim

HT600

$7695

P-HANDLE HAND
TRUCK

SW1500	

$2049
•	Thickness: 12 Micron
•	Length: 1500'
•	Width: 15"
•	Colour: Clear

STRETCH WRAP

BLUE SHOP MAX 
TOWEL 
•	Durable and strong for Heavy-Duty 

wiping tasks, while gentle to use on 
hands and face

•	Its strong texture and high absorbancy 
makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, 
lubricants and dirt

 TORK450361

$1395
3 Roll / Pack

WIPING RAGS
100% RECYCLED MATERIAL ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY
•	Corrugated 20lb box with a convenient serrated knock-out for easy access
•	Mixed cotton

$2595

$4995
RAGS

RAGSWC

RSV 694BK

SURVEYOR'S VEST 
CSA 100% COTTON DUCK - 
SNAP CLOSURE
•	Made of durable 10 oz cotton duck material 
•	StarTech reflective tape for maximum 

visibility and safety 
•	10 storage pockets for versatility 
•	Radiophone pocket with 2 clip straps
•	2 large backpack pockets for extra storage

•	5-Point Tear Away
•	100% polyester mesh
•	CSA Z96-09 Class 2, Level 2
•	ANSI / ISEA 107-2004
•	WCB Standard 2-1997
•	BC MoT T09-05

SAFETY VEST

TVMESH1

$1095

HI-VIS SAFETY SASH 

SSYG5497

•	Premium 1.5” elastic
•	Adjustable elastic waist band and chest 

straps
•	StarTech reflective tape
•	Quick-release waist buckle

$1095
S-XXL

Colored Wipers

White Wipers

/EACH
$9499

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

$4999$6999
ABC2.5

2.5 lb

ABC5

5 lb

•	Steel cylinder complete 
with protective skirt

•	Super durable polyester 
powder paint finish 
with superior corrosion 
resistance

•	Waterproof stainless 
steel gauge

•	Handle reinforced, full 
grip hardcoat anodized 
aluminum

Multi-purpose ABC Dry Chemical, built 
tough and easy to service.

•	Disinfects against viruses in 30 seconds
•	Disinfects against bacteria in 45 seconds
•	Controls mold and mildew

32 OZ 4L

SN26832 SN26804

$1395 $3795

HEAVY-DUTY 
CLEANER & 
DEGREASER

https://store.boltsupply.com/search?searchString=JAR&categoryCode=HEX-WASHER-HEAD
https://store.boltsupply.com/search?searchString=JAR&categoryCode=PAN-HEAD
https://store.boltsupply.com/category/EXTENSION-CORDS?facets=fg_number_of_outlets%7Cfg_number_of_outlets_single
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=HT600
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=SW1500
https://store.boltsupply.com/spcu/product-code-search?searchString=RAGS%20%2B%20RAGSWC
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=TORK450361
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=SN26832%20%2B%20SN26804
https://store.boltsupply.com/search?searchString=CSA&categoryCode=HIGH-VISIBILITY-CLOTHING&facets=fg_material%7Cfg_material_cotton
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=SSYG5497
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=TVMESH1
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=ABC5%20%2B%20ABC2.5
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$1049 $1549/ PAIR / PAIR

•	Cut resistant, super thin, flexible, dexterous 
and comfortable for precision handling in 
dry environments

•	Silicone Free

MAXIFLEX CUT

PIP348743T

XS-XXL
ANSI Cut Level 2

MAXICUT ULTRA 

PIP443745T

XS-XXL
ANSI Cut Level 3

•	Designed and developed as a 360° 
breathable cut resistant glove MaxiCut 
Ultra combines high levels of cut 
protection with comfort, flexibility and 
dexterity for dry environments 

15 IN 1 TAMPER 
PROOF SCREWDRIVER

15 IN 1 SHAFTLOK 
SCREWDRIVER

24 IN 1 PRECISION 
SCREWDRIVER

$4195

$4195

$4795

MEGA151SL

MEGA151TP

MEGA241

15 IN 1 ORIGINAL 
SCREWDRIVER

13 IN 1 RATCHETING 
SCREWDRIVER

$3095
$4995MEGA151

MEGA131RD

SENTEC SAFETY 
GLASSES

90803YEL

$175
Amber Lens

90802GRY

$225
Grey Lens

90806CLR

$299
Clear Anti-Fog Lens

90805IOM

$225
I/O Mirror Lens

90804BLM

$230
Blue Mirror Lens

Impact resistant polycarbonate lens 
provides 99.9% UV protection

$175
Clear Lens

90801CLR

LIFTING SLINGS 
TYPE 3 DOUBLE EYE
•	Polyester slings are resistant to most 

chemicals
•	Not resistant to acids, aldehydes, ethers 

and strong alkalins

WS0106 1” x 6’ $725
WS0110 1” x 10’ $1025
WS0202 2” x 2’ $699
WS0206 2” x 6’ $1129
WS0208 2” x 8’ $1359
WS0210 2” x 10’ $1629

/ PAIR
V9770150

DUE NORTH K1 HI-VIZ 
MID-SOLE ORIGINAL 
PROFILE ICE CLEAT

$3195

•	K1 Series original mid-sole ice cleat
•	One-size-fits-all winter traction solution
•	Ideal for a defined heel work boot
•	Practical and easy-to-use design
•	Drives compliance in the workplace
•	Reduces the chance of slip and fall injuries 

on ice and snow

•	Unique three-panel design fits a wide range 
of face shapes/sizes and accommodates 
facial movements while talking 

•	Sculpted top panel helps conform to nose 
and eye contours, allowing more room for 
eyewear

$135
3M9205PLUS

/EACH

AURA PARTICULATE 
RESPIRATOR - N95

•	Box sealing for light weight packages
•	Holding and bundling applications where 

a high degree of moisture resistance is 
required

•	Medium grade pistol 
grip hand dispenser 
with tension brake

•	Ergonomically 
designed to reduce 
fatigue and provide 
a comfort molded 
finger grip

•	Natural rubber roller
•	Side loader with 

adjustable brake 
•	Anti-rust blade

PTC2PTG

(48MM X 66M)
2” MEDIUM GRADE PISTOL 
GRIP HAND DISPENSER

$259$1695

2" CLEAR 
PACKING TAPE

TAPE DISPENSER

•	Setting capacity: up 
to 6.4mm (1/4 inch) 
for all materials

•	Weight: 1,845g
•	Length: 540mm

HR730

$4995
$849

$999

$1099

HAND RIVETERS

HR706

$1795

•	Heat treated
•	Powder coated 

surface
•	Key included in 

handle
•	3-jaw system

OLFAL1

OLFAL2

OLFAL5

HEAVY-DUTY UTILITY 
KNIFE

18mm Ratchet Lock

18mm Rubber Insert

18mm Fiberglass 
with Multi-Pick

Contact your local Bolt Supply Rep for more information.Contact your local Bolt Supply Rep for more information.

From cutting and grinding all the way to finishing, WALTER 
Abrasives deliver the power, precision, and safety you 
need for every stage of your project. 

SUPPLYING THE SOLUTIONS TO HELP CANADIAN SUPPLYING THE SOLUTIONS TO HELP CANADIAN 
METALWORKERS ACHIEVE GREATNESSMETALWORKERS ACHIEVE GREATNESS

PROUDLY CANADIAN SINCE 1952PROUDLY CANADIAN SINCE 1952

https://store.boltsupply.com/search?searchString=JAR&categoryCode=PAN-HEAD
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=SN26832%20%2B%20SN26804
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=OLFAL1%20%2B%20OLFAL2%20%2B%20OLFAL5
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=MEGA151%20%2B%20MEGA131RD%20%2B%20MEGA151TP%20%2B%20MEGA241%20%2B%20MEGA151SL
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=PTG
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=PTC2
https://store.boltsupply.com/category/LIFTING-SLINGS
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=90801CLR%20%2B%2090802GRY%20%2B%2090803YEL%20%2B%2090804BLM%20%2B%2090805IOM%20%2B%2090806CLR
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=3M9205PLUS

https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=V9770150


https://store.boltsupply.com/spcu/product-code-search?searchString=PIP348743T

https://store.boltsupply.com/spcu/product-code-search?searchString=PIP443745T


7 Locations with a Milwaukee RedZone

Edmonton (South), AB (780) 435-2747 
Medicine Hat, AB (403) 527-7717
Lethbridge, AB (403) 328-8880 

Calgary (South), AB (403) 287-0360
Calgary (North), AB (403) 250-2658
Calgary (Foothills), AB (403) 236-9000
Edmonton (North), AB (780) 451-1220

Red Deer, AB (403) 346-9393
Ft. McMurray, AB (780) 799-4580
Surrey, Port Kells BC (604) 416-1252

Winnipeg, MB (204) 694-2658
Prince Albert, SK (306) 922-3680
Regina, SK (306) 721-5877
Saskatoon, SK (306) 931-1960

SEE IN STORE FOR SPECIAL OFFERS!SEE IN STORE FOR SPECIAL OFFERS!

14 LOCATIONS TO SERVE YOU!14 LOCATIONS TO SERVE YOU!

M18 BARE TOOLS M12 BARE TOOLS M18 FUEL DUAL BEVEL 
SLIDING COMPOUND MITER 
SAW 10”

$9800 $19800 $32800
MILW48112450 MILW48111837 MILW48111862

M12 XC5.0

M12 & M18 HIGH OUTPUT 
BATTERIES

Kit

Kit

M18 FUEL 
1/2” HAMMER 
DRILL/DRIVER

M18 FUEL 1/4” 
HEX IMPACT 
DRIVER

MILW290422

MILW295322

$42800

$42800

$29800
MILW288020

Tool Only

$19800
MILW345320

Tool Only

Tool Only

$17800
MILW252520

Tool Only

$19800
MILW252220

Tool Only
$69800
MILW273420

Tool Only

$29800
MILW282120

Tool Only

M18 XC6.0 
2-Pack

M18 CP3.0 
2-Pack

M18 FUEL HIGH TORQUE 
IMPACT WRENCH W/ 
FRICTION RING

MILW286422R

Kit
$64800

MILW286722

Kit

$137800

MILW296722

Kit

$64800

MILW48111850F MILW48112425F
MILW48111813F

M18 XC5.0 BATTERY M12 CP2.5 BATTERY M12 FORGE 
HD12.0 BATTERYFREE FREE FREE

4-1/2” / 5” Braking 
Grinder Paddle Switch, 

No-Lock

1/2” Dr w/ 2 
XC5.0 Battery

3/4” Dr
w/ ONE-KEY & 2 

XC5.0 Battery

1” Dr
w/ ONE-KEY & 2  
FORGE Battery

1/4” Hex 
Impact Driver

Brushless 
Rotary Tool

3” Compact 
Cut Off Tool

SAWZALL Recip Saw

•	Shadow cut line indicator for 
quickly lining up cuts 

•	POWERSTATE Brushless Motor 
provides more power, more run-
time, and longer life

While Quantities Last! While Quantities Last! 
MILW48591815

MILW48591842FO

$27800

$99800

M18 DUAL BAY 
SIMULTANEOUS 
SUPER CHARGER

M18 FORGE 
HD12.0 BATTERY 
& PACKOUT 
CHARGER KIT

Kit Includes: 
(1) M18 Cordless 2-Speed Grease Gun
(2) M18 Compact Battery
(1) M18 & M12 Multi-Voltage Charger
(1) Carrying Case

MILW264622CT

M18 CORDLESS 2-SPEED 
GREASE GUN

$42800
Kit

Kit Includes:
(1) M18 1/2” Hammer Drill/Driver
(1) M18 1/4” Hex Impact Driver
(1) M18 SAWZALL Recip Saw
(1) M18 6-1/2” Circular Saw 
(1) M18 Work Light
(2) M18 XC5.0 Battery 
(1) M18 & M12 Charger
(1) Bag
(1) Side Handle
(2) Belt Clip
(1) Circular Saw Blade
(1) Blade Wrench

$99800
MILW369725

Kit

M18 FUEL 5-TOOL COMBO

MILW089220

$24900

•	Highest Sustained Airflow for Quick Cleaning Tasks
•	Integrated Debris Separator provides highest sustained 

airflow 
•	Brushless motor delivers 40 CFM and 63” of suction
•	Lightweight tool design at only 3.7lbs

M18 BRUSHLESS HANDHELD 
VACUUM

PACKOUT TOOL BOX 
ATTACHMENTS

M18 Battery Rack
MILW48228603

Compact Plate$4498 MILW48228608

Adjustable 3-Position Hooks
MILW48228606

Quick Access Tray
MILW48228605

/EACH

https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=MILW288020%20%2B%20MILW282120
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=MILW345320%20%2B%20MILW252520%20%2B%20MILW252220
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=MILW273420
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=MILW089220
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=MILW48228603%20%2B%20MILW48228608%20%2B%20MILW48228605%20%2B%20MILW48228606
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=MILW296722%20%2B%20MILW286422R%20%2B%20MILW286722
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=MILW290422
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=MILW295322
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=MILW369725
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=MILW48591815%20%2B%20MILW48591842FO
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=MILW48112450%20%2B%20MILW48111837%20%2B%20MILW48111862
https://store.boltsupply.com/search/?searchString=MILW264622CT



